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DRINKS MENU



IVY SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

IVY'S SANGRIA - 11.00
PINK GIN, PROSECCO, FRUITS, ROSE SYRUP, PEACH & JASMIN SODA

CARIBBEAN DEVIL - 11.00
SPICED RUM, FALERNUM SYRUP, PASSION FRUIT JUICE, BLUE CURAGAO, LIME

BANG BANG - 11.00
SPICED RUM, MALIBU, PASSION FRUIT, BLUE CURAGAO, SIMPLE SYRUP

SPRING DRESS -10.00
GIN, LIMONCELLO, LEMON JUICE, HIBISCUS SYRUP, MINT

PLUTO GARDEN -10.00
TEQUILA, LIME, BLUE CURACAO, ELDERFLOWER, VEGAN FOAM

CLOUD LILY -10.00
GIN, VIOLET LIQUEUR, TRIPPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP VEGAN
FOAM

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH -10.00
VODKA, PEACH, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY

PINA COLADA - 10.50
RUM, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP

COSMOPOLITAN -10.50
VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME, CRANBERRY

MARGARITA - 10.50
OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA, LIME, COINTREAU

MOJITO (cLASSIC, STRAWBERRY, LYCHEE, PASSION FRUIT) - 10.00
RUM, FRESH MINT, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP

NEGRONI - 10.50
GIN, CAMPARI, ANTICA FORMULA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA - 12.00
GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, COKE

WHISKY SOUR / AMARETTO SOUR - 10.00
JAMESON / DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, SUGAR, ANGOSTURA

PORNSTAR MARTINI - 11.00
VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PASSOA, SIMPLE SYRUP

LYCHEE MARTINI - 11.00
VODKA, LYCHEE PUREE, LIME

ESPRESSO MARTINI - 11.00
VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SIMPLE SYRUP

APEROL SPRITZ - 10.00
PROSECCO, APEROL AND ORANGE

HUGO SPRITZ - 10.00
ST GERMAIN, MINT, PROSECCO, JASMINE & PEACH SODA

BELLINI - 9.00
PROSECCO, PEACH SCHNAPPS, PEACH PUREE



FROZEN COCKTAILS

FROZEN PASSION FRUIT & MANGO - 11.00
RUM, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, MANGO PUREE, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI - 11.00

RUM, FRESH STRAWBERRY, SIMPLE SYRUP, LIME JUICE

FROZEN PINA COLADA - 11.00

RUM, MALIBU, COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO - 8.00

(CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT, LYCHEE)
MINT, LIME, APPLE JUICE, LEMONADE

VIRGIN PINA COLADA - 8.00

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM, SIMPLE SYRUP

VIRGIN FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI - 9.00

FRESH STRAWBERRY, SIMPLE SYRUP, LIME JUICE

VIRGIN FROZEN PASSION FRUIT & MANGO - 9.00
PASSION FRUIT PUREE, MANGO PUREE, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP

DRAFT BEER

CARLSBERG
SAN MIGUEL
ESTRELLA
HEINEKEN
MORETTI
GUINNESS

BOTTLED BEER
PERONI

STELLA ARTOIS
BREWDOG PUNK IPA
BUDWISER

CORONA

CIDER

SOMERSBY DRAFT
MAGNERS ORIGINAL
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

ZERO ALCOHOL BEER

BECKS BLUE
CORONA

Half Pint

3.00
3.99
3.50
3.99
3.99
3.99

3.49
3.49
3.80
3.49
3.49

4.45
4.45
4.45

3.45
3.45

Pint
3.99
4.90
4.20
4.99
4.99
4.99



GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
GORDON'S DRY GIN
TANQUERAY 10
ENGINE ORGANIC GIN
GIN MARE
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47
MONKEY 47 SLOE
MALFY ROSA
MALFY CON LIMONE

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

VODKA

ERISTOFF
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT VANILLA
BELVEDERE

AU VODKA

AU RASPBERRY
CIROC

GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA
CAZADORES

OLMECA REPOSADO
OLMECA SILVER
DON JULIO SILVER
DON JULIO ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
CAZCABEL COFFEE

TEQUILA ROSE
DON JULIO 1942

MEZCAL
DEL MAGUEY CREMA DE MEZCAL

RUM

BACARDI RUM SUPERIOR
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DIPLOMATICO

MALIBU

HAVANA CLUB 3YR
HAVANA CLUB 7YR
SAILOR JERRY SPICED
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

WRAY & NEPHEW

25ml

5.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
6.50

4.50

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
5.00

4.50
20.00

7.00

4.50
5.00
5.00
4.50
6.50
4.50
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.50

5.50

50ml

6.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
6.00
7.00
7.00

5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

5.50

6.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
8.50
8.50
6.00

5.00
30.00

9.00

5.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
8.00
5.50
6.50
7.00
6.00
7.00

7.00



BRANDY / COGNAC
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY VS

MARTELL VS

REMY MARTIN VS
JANNEAU VSOP

WHISKY

p{
SCOTCH BLEND WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
HAIG CLUB

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12YR
GLENMORANGIE 10YR
MONKEY SHOULDER
MACALLAN 12YR

ISLAY WHISKY
LAGAVULIN 16YR

AMERICAN WHISKY
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL'S
MAKER’'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JIM BEAM

IRISH WHISKY
BUSHMILLS 10YR
JAMESON

LIQUEURS / VERMOUTH

APEROL

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI

CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
PIMM'S NO.1
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA

RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA BLACK

SAGATIBA PURA CACHACA

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT

CEDER’S CLASSIC

25ml
5.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.00

5.50
5.50
15.00
6.00

6.00

5.50
6.00

8.00

8.00

6.00
5.00

6.00
6.00

5.00

5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50

5.50

50ml
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
6.00

6.50
6.50
20.00
7.00

7.00

7.00
7.50

11.00

9.50

7.00
6.00

7.00
7.00

6.00

7.00
6.50



WINE LIST
=

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

BRUT BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

CHAMPAGNE COLLET,
BLANC DE BLANCS 1ER CRU (NV)

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
DOM PERIGNON (2009)

PROSECCO

SANTA ELENI PROSECCO

CRISP AND FRUITY; REMINISCENT OF A FRUIT
COCKTAIL MADE WITH APPLES

CA BELLI / BELLINO PROSECCO ROSE

FRUITY AROMAS OF CHERRY AND BERRIES WITH
DELICATE FLORAL NOTES. CRISP AND REFRESHING
ON THE PALATE

ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO

WHITE WINE
VORAMAR MACABEO - SAUVIGNON

SUBTLE GREEN HINTS WITH NOTES OF APPLE,
PEAR AND A TOUCH OF HONEY

CA' DEL LAGO - PINOT GRIGIO

FRESH AND CRISP WITH APPLE & PEAR AROMAS.
DELICATE WHITE FRUITS ON THE PALATE

ROUNDSTONE SAUVIGNON BLANC

BRIGHT AND AROMATIC; TROPICAL FRUITS
WITH HERBAL NOTES

LES PIERRES DOREES CHARDONNAY

NOSE OF WHITE FRUITS (PEACH, PEAR)
AND WHITE FLOWERS

DEUX VENTS PICPOUL DE PINET

YOUTHFUL NOSE OF LEMONGRASS AND GREEN
APPLE WITH A MINERAL FINISH ORGANIC WINE

GAVI DI GAVI - LUIGI TACCHINO
APPLE AND PEACH AROMAS WITH NOTES OF
FRESH ALMOND AND SEASHELL

ALBERT BICHOT CHABLIS

VERY PURE NOSE OF WHITE FLOWERS AND FLINT,
TYPICAL OF CHABLIS

ROSE WINE

PROSPETTI PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

FRESH, WELL-BALANCED AND FRUITY WITH
ELEGANT FLORAL NOTES

ROSE D’ANJOU - LES LIGERIENS

CLEAN AND REFRESHING WITH SUBTLE
RED BERRY FRUIT

125ml 175ml Bottle

7.00

7.50

6.00

6.50

7.50

8.00

8.00

6.50

7.00

7.50

8.50

9.00

9.00

7.50

8.50

65.00

75.00

105.00

110.00

350.00

27.00

29.00

25.00

23.00

25.00

28.00

29.00

32.00

35.00

49.00

23.00

27.00



RED WINE

MERLOT TERRE SICILIANE - BELLINO

ORGANIC FULL-BODIED DRY RED WITH FLAVOURS
OF MATURE RED FRUIT

LE VERSANT PINOT NOIR

AROMATIC WITH COMPLEX NOTES OF RED FRUITS
AND LIQUORICE

VICTORIA PARK SHIRAZ

PLUM AND BLACKBERRY WITH HINTS OF BLACK
PEPPER AND FLORAL LIFT

SEPTIMA MALBEC

FRESH CHERRIES, TOASTED OAK AND VANILLA.
BALANCED ACIDITY AND ALCOHOL

CONDE BEL RIOJA RESERVA

RIPE BLACKBERRIES, REDCURRANTS, AND
CHERRIES, LAYERED WITH VANILLA, CEDAR AND
LEATHER FROM OAK AGEING

FIDORA BIO VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO

ETHEREAL RED FRUITS AND BLACK CHERRY ON THE
NOSE. FINE, DRY AND VELVETY PALATE

PORT AND SHERRY
RUBY PORT

TAYLORS FINE WHITE

HOT BEVERAGES

=

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
JASMINE TEA

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEE
IRISH / TIA MARIA /
FRENCH / BAILEYS

125ml

6.50

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

7.50
7.50

175ml

7.50

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

6.50

Bottle

23.00

26.00

28.00

27.00

29.00

33.00

30.00
30.00



SOFT DRINKS

DIET / ZERO / CLASSIC COKE
FANTA / SPRITE

REDBULL

CLASSIC / SKINNY / ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER
LEMONADE

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

WHITE PEACH & JASMINE SODA

RASPBERRY & ROSE SODA

WATER
SMALL STILL / SMALL SPARKLING
LARGE STILL / LARGE SPARKLING

JUICE
APPLE / CRANBERRY / ORANGE
PINEAPPLE / MANGO / LYCHEE

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE JUICE
HOME MADE LEMONADE

MILKSHAKES
KINDER BUENO / FERRERO ROCHER / STRAWBERRY
OREO / BANANA / VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / BISCOFF

SMOOTHIES
BANANA / BERRY CRUSH
TROPICAL RISE / GO GREEN

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin,
Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples thereof. Champagne and
sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml. Wines are sold by the glass

measured at 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note

that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of liqueur and spirits as standard measure,
smaller serves (125ml of wine and 25ml of spirit) are available upon request. All prices are

inclusive of VAT. Food allergies and special dietary requirements can be catered for by
our bartenders, please make us aware and they will prepare something especially for you.

We are happy to provide you with full details on our cocktails with regard to the products

used, allergen substances and nutrition.

WWW.IVYTREEESSEX.CO.UK

ﬂ @ivytree "‘ﬂ' @ivytreeessex
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